STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2013 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT INCOME TAX (CEDIT) (IC 6-3.5-7)

MADISON COUNTY

Unit

State Budget Agency Certified CEDIT Distribution:
CEDIT Shares Amount:

Unit Name

0000
0105
0320
0430
0746
0747
0748
0749
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758

MADISON COUNTY

ANDERSON CIVIL CITY

ELWOOD CIVIL CITY

ALEXANDRIA CIVIL CITY
CHESTERFIELD CIVIL TOWN
COUNTRY CLUB HEIGHTS CIVILTOWN
EDGEWOOD CIVIL TOWN
FRANKTON CIVIL TOWN

INGALLS CIVIL TOWN

LAPEL CIVIL TOWN

MARKLEVILLE CIVIL TOWN
ORESTES CIVIL TOWN

PENDLETON CIVIL TOWN

RIVER FOREST CIVIL TOWN
SUMMITVILLE CIVILTOWN
WOODLAWN HEIGHTS CIVIL TOWN

County Total:

*This report does not incorporate CEDIT distributions per special legislation or CEDIT for Inventory Homestead Credits.

$0.00
$0.00

Allocation Amount
(IC6-3.5-6-1.1)

(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

Population Based: No

31,773,950
26,059,087
3,837,063
2,233,910
533,900
30,632
242,855
162,244
324,934
341,435
156,319
99,830
1,627,218
4,954
207,347
7,908

67,643,586

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

2013 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))

9/13/2012



