## STATE OF INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE 2013 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT INCOME TAX (CEDIT) (IC 6-3.5-7) MADISON COUNTY

State Budget Agency Certified CEDIT Distribution: \$0.00 Population Based: No

CEDIT Shares Amount: \$0.00

<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Name</u>		Allocation Amount (IC 6-3.5-6-1.1) (formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)	2013 Certified Shares (IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))
0000	MADISON COUNTY		31,773,950	\$0.00
0105	ANDERSON CIVIL CITY		26,059,087	\$0.00
0320	ELWOOD CIVIL CITY		3,837,063	\$0.00
0430	ALEXANDRIA CIVIL CITY		2,233,910	\$0.00
0746	CHESTERFIELD CIVIL TOWN		533,900	\$0.00
0747	COUNTRY CLUB HEIGHTS CIVIL TOWN		30,632	\$0.00
0748	EDGEWOOD CIVIL TOWN		242,855	\$0.00
0749	FRANKTON CIVIL TOWN		162,244	\$0.00
0751	INGALLS CIVIL TOWN		324,934	\$0.00
0752	LAPEL CIVIL TOWN		341,435	\$0.00
0753	MARKLEVILLE CIVIL TOWN		156,319	\$0.00
0754	ORESTES CIVIL TOWN		99,830	\$0.00
0755	PENDLETON CIVIL TOWN		1,627,218	\$0.00
0756	RIVER FOREST CIVIL TOWN		4,954	\$0.00
0757	SUMMITVILLE CIVIL TOWN		207,347	\$0.00
0758	WOODLAWN HEIGHTS CIVIL TOWN		7,908	\$0.00
		County Total:	67,643,586	\$0.00